1 SAFEMASTER STS-ZRH01A / 09.12.15 en / 620
 Safety Technique
0
2
5
8
0
4

open
3 SAFEMASTER STS-ZRH01A / 09.12.15 en / 620
 Ordering Example
STS- Z R H 01 A
  Actuator module A
   Key module 01
  H = Manual unlocking
  H = Without manual unlocking
  N  = Emergency unlocking
  R = Closed circuit operation
  A = Open circuit operation
  Solenoid locking
 Variants and Combination Options
Because of their modular design the basic units of the SAFEMASTER STS System can be combined and expanded according to customer requests.
This allows for a variety of possible units and functions.
Overview of the basic units
Functions
Safety switches
design type 2
Safety switches
design type 2
with solenoid lock
Mechanical
units
design type 2
Mechanical
units
with electrical
monitoring
Mechanical
units
with electrical
release
Units
with standard function
SXA ZRHA M10A
RX10A
RXK01M
YRXKM
YRXK01M
Units
with mechanical lock and forced
key extraction
SX01A ZRH01A M11A
RX11A
RXK11M
YRX10A
YRX11A
Units
with optional key extraction
SXB01M ZRHB01M M10B01M
RX10B01M
RX10K01M
YRX10B01M
Units
without actuator
SX01M ZRH01M M12M RX11M YRX11M
For additional information refer to the data sheets of the individual modules and other basic units.
Data sheets